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B.Sc. International Hospitality Management

Fee Structure 2026 — 2029

COURSE FEES 1% Year 2" Year 3" Year
Rs. Rs. Rs.

Tuition fee (including practical) 2,95,570 2,95,570 2,95,570
Development fee 24,200 24,200 24,200
University administration fees 1,000 1,000 1,000
Library Fees 16,500 16,500 16,500
Computer fees/Kitchen/Bakery/F&B Service Labs 70,400 70,400 70,400
Gymkhana Fees * 420 420 420
Student Activity * 420 420 420
Student Aid * 130 130 130
Total Course Fees 4,08,640 4,08,640 4,08,640

*Fees as notified by Goa University from time to time.

The above fee structure is subject to approval from DHE

In addition to the course fees, students are required to pay at the time of admission:
1.0ne time registration fees Rs. 15,000/- which includes University enrolment fee,

Institute magazine fee, library card fee, I-card fee, placement fee, etc.

2. Exam fees of Rs. 15,000/~ per year.
3. Uniform fees based on actuals.

4. Caution deposit of Rs 10,000/- (refundable) after completion of the course.

Hostel fees @ Rs. 90,750/- per term

Hostel fee has to be paid at the beginning of the year.

Hostel Fees 2026-2029 (Lodging and Boarding)

1%t year 2" year 3" year
No. of. terms 2 terms 2 terms 1term
Hostel fee 1,81,500 1,81,500 90,750




Bsjea =y

V. M. SALGAOCAR INSTITUTE
of

¢
INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY EDUCATION

B.Sc. International Hospitality Management
Fee Structure (NRI) Batch 2026 — 2029

COURSE FEES 1% Year 2" Year 3" Year
Rs. Rs. Rs.
Tuition fee (including practical) 3,25,130 3,25,130 3,25,130
Development fee 26,620 26,620 26,620
University administration fees 1,000 1,000 1,000
Library Fees 18,150 18,150 18,150
Computer fees/Kitchen/Bakery/F&B Service Labs 77,440 77,440 77,440
Gymkhana Fees * 420 420 420
Student Activity * 420 420 420
Student Aid * 130 130 130
Total Course Fees 4,49,310 4,49,310 4,49,310

*Fees as notified by Goa University from time to time.
The above fee structure is subject to approval from DHE

In addition to the course fees, students are required to pay at the time of admission:

1. One time registration fees Rs. 15,000/- which includes University enrolment fee,
Institute magazine fee, library card fee, I-card fee, placement fee, etc.

2. Exam fees of Rs. 15,000/~ per year.

3. Uniform fees based on actuals.

4. Caution deposit of Rs 10,000/- (refundable) after completion of the course.

Hostel fees @ Rs. 90,750/- per term
Hostel fee has to be paid at the beginning of the year.

Hostel Fees 2026-2029 (Lodging and Boarding)

1%t year 2" year 3" year

No. of. terms 2 terms 2 terms 1term

Hostel fee 1,81,500 1,81,500 90,750




